KTB8316/KTB8311
April 2026 – Revision 04f Page 1 of 21 Kinetic Technologies
High Accuracy 2.5A Low-Voltage AOT Synchronous Buck Regulator
Features
• Operating Range
 2.5 to 5.5V Input Voltage Range
 Output voltage options from 0.3V to 3.3V1
 Up to 2.5A Output Current

KTB8316/KTB8311
April 2026 – Revision 04f Page 2 of 21 Kinetic Technologies
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking2
Factory Options
Package
FSW
Default
VOUT
Output Voltage
range
KTB8316EEAA-AA-TA3 VJYWZNAABB 1MHz 0.6V 0.3V to 1.65V
PwrCSP™ HP-WLCSP-6
KTB8316EEAA-BD-TA VKYWZNAABB 2MHz 1.2V 0.6V to 1.8V
KTB8311EEAB-BT-TA3 VYYWZNAABB 2MHz 2.2V 0.5V to 3.3V
KTB8316EEAA-CJ-TA UFYWZNAABB 4MHz 1.2V 0.9V to 3.3V
Pinout Diagram
PwrCSP™ HP-WLCSP-6
Top View
A